The state of the s			MWA 1200	Commenced in commenced		
Date III. 22 /2 /20 14:05	Job description	1	Date & Time Con	W0430000		o by
Refile (UA) C77 2000 3018144	SAS c-filing					
Mch No SMK 297 7	E-mall (with	allus, ACC 2hrs)				
DOA 21/2/20 17:35.	I-Motor Cin	lm Form				
	I-Motor W/(O (Within: OD 2hrs	TP (brs)			
OD - IP ! Reporm; Only	i-Photo Upic	nded				
	Assessment/Si	arvey Report				
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report l	y Fax / Hand to	Owner/Wksp			
Proformd Wksp / IHC Assign Wksp / QW: (-Universe — energiasi resiani	AND CONTRACTOR OF THE PERSON NAMED IN	Tol:	Fax	Elitared Format	1625 261122 2 2 2 2
IP Particulars: Veh No: Pe	destrian	INC()/Non-INC ()	Te Comment	
Owner/Driver: (a Diun.		Tel:)	
Policy No: (·) Perio	od: ()	Cover Type: ()	
Confirmed by : (Date:	Time:)	
Insured/Driver Liability: (%) [No	ote-Est. Status (V	WO): N: 0-20	%; P: 21-79%.	P: 80-100	%]	
Year of Registration: (') W	arranty: YES ()/NO()			
Excess: (3) Loading: \$1,000		THE RESERVE THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO				
Gougal Reininglass & St. 48-77.00. Such	en de la composition della com		PETER SERVICE	1.	A 18	
() Walk-In Customer : Customer's Inform				polrer.		
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer	URGENTLY.	•	, ·			
Drive-In () / Towad-In (); Invoice:	YES()/N	IO () ; To	wing Co: (· ,	ąJ)
Connected (ISE Total Connected State	ZYMYYYYY TENEDOX		HERCELER TO SECOND	SEARCH ST	None of the second	by
	muzycznymoran urtesy Car ())	***************************************	· ·		
2) QC Check / Post Repoir Inspection	.(-)					
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300	00] () .				
Injurý:						
TALL PLANTED SHIP SHIP DEPOS TO SHIP DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPER	CANADA PROPERTY AND THE PROPERTY AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY AND ADDRESS O	Control of the Contro	CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF T	OS 25 1 W. M. C. S. S. A. S.	15 1. 1. 1. to	ग्यासम्बद्धाः
Dates Circus Arctions and March Secure States Comments				芸術院	MOUNTE MAIN THE	recollector ·
AND ACTION OF STANCES OF STANCES OF STANCES			·•		RECORDED TO	ATTENUTE OF
AMPACHING PROYCHOUSE STATE STA	·		·•		egengere egengere	
AND ACTION OF SOME CONTROL OF SOME SOME SOME SOME SOME SOME SOME SOME			••		COASE	***************************************
ACTUAL DING AND CHOISE AND	1		• •		FIGURE	
201e/Lung A.C. (dassess March 1998)	-1				o constant	RIVANIQIS)
WA2		invoje Preji	the second secon		Similar.	R. Wink(t)
WA ₂		1) AR : Acoldent Re 2) DA : Dameyo As	porting (530);	INC (3:10)	Aut (3)	() Aliq(t)
Intimates Particulars		1) AR : Anoldent Re 2) DA : Dameye As 3) TP : Towing Pee	porting (530); setsment (5100);		Similar.	Crang(t)
Intimutes Particulars 1-2		1) AR: Accident Re 2) DA: Dameyo As 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Thre	sporting (530); seasoment (5100); ough Survey ough Survey (Resurvey)	INC (390) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30	Similar.	Paul Dill
Immanus Carrentary Fiver/Owner:		1) AR: Academt R 2) DA: Daine go As 3) TP: Towing Pee 4) PT: Pollow-Thre 5) PT: Pollow-Thre Por glainthin agai 6) TR: Re-inspectic	sporting (530); sectiment (5100); ough Survey ough Survey (Resurvey) ustING Only (wof10.)	S40/S43 \$40/S43 \$120 \$30 911 2093)	3	(Casique)
Immants Particulary river/Owner:		1) AR: Academt R 2) DA: Daine go As 3) TP: Towing Pee 4) PT: Pollow-Thre 5) PT: Pollow-Thre Por glainthin agai 6) TR: Re-inspectic 7) N1: Idao DA + 5	sporting (530); settement (5100); ough Survey (Resurvey) usting Only (wef10.) on	\$10/\$45 \$10/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$1120	Similar.	Pantipin
Intuinally Particulary civer/Owner: ontact No: unaged Portion:		1) AR: Academt R 2) DA: Dame go As 3) TP: Towing Pee 4) PT: Pollow-Thre 5) PT: Pollow-Thre Por glaimbre agai 6) TR: Re-inspectio 7) N1: Idao DA + S 3) NTUC Additions OD +	sporting (530); settement (5100); ough Survey (Resurvey) usting Only (wef10) on MRT Survey	1NC (510) \$40/545 \$120 530 91 2/93) \$73 \$160	3	All (pin
Intuinally Particulary river/Owner: ontact No: unlaged Portion:		1) AR: Academt R 2) DA: Daine go As 3) TP: Towing Pee 4) PT: Pollow-Thre 5) PT: Pollow-Thre Por glainuliz agai 6) TR: Re-impedic 7) N1: Idao DA + S 3) NTUC Adultions OJL *NS: Courtagy Cr	sporting (330); sessment (\$100); sigh Survey sigh Survey (Resurvey) ustING Only (wef10) m MRT Survey I Services;	S40/S43 \$40/S43 \$120 \$30 911 2093)	3.00	Cranc(t)
Innumits Particulars Particula		1) AR: Academt R 2) DA: Dame go As 3) TP: Towing Pee 4) FT: Pollow-Thre 5) FT: Pollow-Thre For alainulus agai 6) TR: Re-inspectic 7) N1: Idao DA + S 8) NTUC Additions ODL: *N5: Courtagy Ce *N6: Repair Cost *N7: Post Repair	sporting (530); setsment (5100); setsmen	\$120 \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$120 \$15 \$73 \$73 \$160 \$50 \$510 \$525	3.00	Paulibin
Innumits Particulars river/Owner: muaged Portion: Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):		1) AR: Academt R 2) DA: Dame go As 3) TP: Towing Pee 4) PT: Pollow-Thre 5) PT: Pollow-Thre Por glaimbig agai 6) TR: Re-inspende 7) N1: Idao DA + S 3) NTUC Additions OD: *N5: Courlesy Ce *N6: Repeir Cost *N7: Past Repair *N6: Repair Cost *N7: Past Repair *N6: Repair (Ost *N7: Past Repair *N6: N7: Past Repair *N6: N7: Past Repair	sporting (530); setsment (5100); sigh Survey sigh Survey (Resurvey) ustING Only (wof 10) m MRT Survey I Services: or / Tpt Allowanes sidination Inspection I Excess Coordination on INC) against ING	\$100 \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$120 \$73 \$73 \$75 \$160 \$25 \$31 \$25 \$33 \$33	3.00	Promists
		1) AR: Academt R 2) DA: Dame go As 3) TP: Towing Pee 4) FT: Pollow-Thre 5) FT: Pollow-Thre For claiming agai 6) TR: Re-inspectio 7) N1: Idao DA + S 3) NTUC Additions QJL *N5: Courtary Ce *N6: Repair Cos *N7: Post Repair *Jdi; DV / Collect *Jdi; DV / Collect	sporting (530); setsment (5100); sigh Survey sigh Survey (Resurvey) ustING Only (wof 10) m MRT Survey I Services: or / Tpt Allowanes sidination Inspection I Excess Coordination on INC) against ING	\$120 \$120 \$120 \$120 \$110 \$11 \$73 \$160 \$25 \$20 \$20 \$30	30-00	Crang(t)

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Fax Number Contact Number EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

aroresans.	
	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	22/02/2020 14:05
Date Of Accident	21/02/2020 17:35
Exact Location Of Accident	TAMPINES AVE 9 TWDS TAMPINES AVE 2
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
200 March Street Street Street	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SMK297Z
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	MNK LEASING SERVICES
Co Reg No	See
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-92380860
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	HONDA
Model	FREED 1.5G HYBRID A
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	REPORTING ONLY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	DMPCSN3023031900
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	MOHAMAD NAZERI BIN JOHAN
NRIC No	SXXXX149A
Date Of Birth	18/06/1978
Occupation	OUTDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	23/09/2010
Driving Experience	9 YEARS AND 4 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-92380860

PHOENIXNAZLIESA@GMAIL.COM

Address BLK 527B PASIR RIS ST 51 #07-731

Postcode 512527

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident COLLIDED INTO PEDESTRIAN

Weather Conditions CLEAR Road Surface DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident? YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

1

Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

YES NO

1

YES

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

PASIR RIS NEIGHBOURHOOD POLICE CENTRE

ROAD: 1 PASIR RIS DRIVE 4 , POSTCODE: 519457 , COUNTRY: Police Station Address

SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact TEL NO: 1800-5852999 - FAX NO: 65855261

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

NO

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO POLICE REPORT T/20200221/2203

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

NO

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Remarks/ Reasons:

WITH DRIVER

Was there any audio recorded?

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour PEDESTRIAN

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category **NA/UNKNOWN**

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Name

PEDESTRIAN

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

BODY

Injured person in which vehicle?

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

Address

Postcode

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of
 the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

STIS PET THE

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

SKETCH PLAN A 2 SMK 297 Z Compines Ave 9 Peclestrian A

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

0.0	1 1			
Ket	er to poli	se report		
			*	

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No .:

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

ACCIDENT DATE: 0 3 3030 (DD)/MM/YYYY), TIME:([+ : 35)(HH:MM)
~ LOCATION: Tampines Ave 9	towards Tampines Ave
1. DETAILS OF VEHICLE	
	297Z
b)INSURANCE COMPANY:	
C)POLICY NUMBER:	
EJMAKE & MODEL: HOTOGO	THIRD PARTY / THIRD PARTY FIRE & THEFT) Freed Hybrid
f)TYPE:(SALOON / GOUPE / MPV /V-	ANY LORRY / MOTORCYCLE / OTHERS)
9/ VEHICLE CATEGORY: (PRIVATE / C	OMMERCIAL / MOTORCYCLEL
TIPURPOSE OF USING AT ACCIDENT	TIME: Personal
I ARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER YOUR	OWN INSURANCE (XER/NO)
IF NO, PLEASE STATE (THIRD PARTY C	CLAIM / REPORTING ONLY)
2. INSURED / POLICY HOLDER	
AINAME: MNK LEOBING Ser	(MALE / FEMALE)
b)NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	CONTACT: 92380960
c)ADDRESS:	
CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER ALSO P	OLICY HOLDER
+ CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER ALSO P	
(Including driver) alname: Moramad Noperi	Bin Johan MALE / FEMALET
(Including driver) DRIVER (Including driver) DINRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: 578341	Bin Johan MALE / FEMALET
(Including driver) alname: Moramad Noperi	Bin Johan (MALE / FEMALE)
(Including driver) DRIVER (Including driver) DINAME: Mohamad Noberi b)NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: ST8341 c)ADDRESS: 1	Bun Johan (MALE / FEMALET 49ACONTACT: 92380860
(Including driver) (Including driver) (Including driver) (Including driver) (Including driver) b) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: 578341 c) ADDRESS: 1	Bun Johan (MALE / FEMALE) 49A CONTACT: 92380860
(Including driver)	Bun Johan (MALE / FEMALE) 49A CONTACT: 92380860
(Including driver)	Bun Johan (MALE / FEMALE) 49A CONTACT: 92380860
(Induding driver)	Pan Johan (MALE / FEMALET 49A CONTACT: 92380860
(Including driver) (Inclu	Pan Johan (MALE / FEMALET 49A CONTACT: 92380860
(Including driver) (Inclu	Dan Johan (MALE / FEMALET 49A CONTACT: 92380860
*d)DATE OF BIRTH: (/	Dan Johan (MALE / FEMALET 49A CONTACT: 92380860
*d)DATE OF BIRTH: (/	Dan Johan (MALE / FEMALE) 49 A CONTACT: 92380860
*d)DATE OF BIRTH: (/	Pan Johan (MALE / FEMALET 49ACONTACT: 92380860)(DD/MM/YYYY) DR) E INSURED'S COMPANY? CYES / NO) /ER WITH INSURED:
*d)DATE OF BIRTH: (/	Pan Johan (MALE / FEMALET 49ACONTACT: 92380860)(DD/MM/YYYY) DR) E INSURED'S COMPANY? (YES / NO) /ER WITH INSURED: Owner INING / OTHERS
*d)DATE OF BIRTH: (/	Pan Johan (MALE / FEMALET 49ACONTACT: 92380860)(DD/MM/YYYY) DR) E INSURED'S COMPANY? (YES / NO) /ER WITH INSURED: Owner INING / OTHERS
*d)DATE OF BIRTH: (/	Pan Johan (MALE / FEMALET 49ACONTACT: 92380860)(DD/MM/YYYY) DR) E INSURED'S COMPANY? (YES / NO) /ER WITH INSURED: Owner INING / OTHERS
*d)DATE OF BIRTH: (/	Bun Johan (MALE / FEMALET 49ACONTACT: 92380860)(DD/MM/YYYY) DR) E INSURED'S COMPANY? (YES / NO) /ER WITH INSURED:
*d)DATE OF BIRTH: (/	Bun Johan (MALE / FEMALET 49ACONTACT: 92380860)(DD/MM/YYYY) DR) E INSURED'S COMPANY? (YES / NO) /ER WITH INSURED:
CInduding driver) (Induding driver)	Pun Johan (MALE / FEMALET 49ACONTACT: 92380860)(DD/MM/YYYY) DR) E INSURED'S COMPANY? (YES / NO) /ER WITH INSURED: Owner INING / OTHERS RS STATION: Pagir Ris N.P.C. MODEL: CONTACT:
CINCLUDING CONTROL OF PRESSENGER (Including driver) (Including d	Pun Johan (MALE / FEMALE) 49ACONTACT: 92380860)(DD/MM/YYYY) DR) E INSURED'S COMPANY2 (YES / NO) /ER WITH INSURED:
CINCLUDING CONTROL OF PRESSENGER (Including driver) (Including d	Bun Johan (MALE / FEMALE) 49ACONTACT: 92380860)(DD/MM/YYYY) DR) E INSURED'S COMPANYZ (YES / NO) /ER WITH INSURED:ODNEY INING / OTHERS STATION: Pasir Ris N.P.C. MODEL: MODEL: MODEL: MODEL:
CINCLUDING CONTROL OF PRESENCES ADDRESS: 1 *d)DATE OF BIRTH: (/	Bun Johan (MALE / FEMALE) 49ACONTACT: 92380860)(DD/MM/YYYY) DR) E INSURED'S COMPANYZ (YES / NO) /ER WITH INSURED:ODNEY INING / OTHERS STATION: Pasir Ris N.P.C. MODEL: MODEL: MODEL: MODEL:

email = phoenix nazliesa @ gmail. com fax =

VIDEO = Yes





T/20200221/2203

1 of 3

Report No. T/20200221/2203

Police Station Of Origin: Pasir Ris N.P.C

1 Pasir Ris Drive 4 #01-01 SINGAPORE

519457

Tel No: 1800-5852999

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

	ne Report M 20 23:36	lade:	Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No.: 127	
Informa	nt's Particu	ulars	The same of the sa	THE RESERVE OF THE PERSON ASSESSMENT	
	Informant: AD NAZER	RI BIN JOHAN	Address: APT BLK 527B PASIR RIS ST 512527	TREET 51 #07-731 SINGAPORE	
ID Type / ID No.: NRIC NO / S7834149A			Contact No.: Home/Office: Mobile: 92380860		
National SINGAP	ity: ORE CITIZ	EN	Email:		
Sex: Male	Age:	Date of Birth: 18/06/1978	Driver		
Race: Malay			Language: English	Institution / School Name:	
Occupation: PEST CONTROL		:	Driving Licence Information: Class: 3	Date of Expiry:	

Seneral Inform	mation of the Accident		Market Harris Skill Street		
Type of Accident:	Injury Drink Pedestrian / Cyclist Drive: No		Date/Time of Accident: 21/02/2020 17:35	Type of Location Straight Road	
TAMPINES A TAMPINES A Along the roa	VENUE 2			Road Speed Limit:	
Weather: Clear		Road Surface: Dry			
Traffic Flow: One Way		Traffic Control:		Traffic Volume:	
Type of Collis	sion: cle Against - Pedestrian			Anyone conveyed by ambulance: Yes	

No of Passenger
0
0

Details of Person Involved	AND THE PARTY OF T
Any Pedestrian Involved: Yes	
No. of Pedestrians Injured: 1	Use of Pedestrian Crossing: Not Used





Police Station Of Origin:

Pasir Ris N.P.C

1 Pasir Ris Drive 4 #01-01 SINGAPORE

519457

Tel No: 1800-5852999

2 of 3 Report No. T/20200221/2203

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Driver			A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	STREET,		and the same of the same of the same of	
Name	MOHAMAD NAZER	RI BIN JOH	IAN	ID No).	S7834149A	
Related Vehicle	SMK297Z (Car)		SMK297Z (Car)		Conta	act No.	92380860
Hospital/Clinic	NIL			Class Drivin Licen Expin	g	Class: 3 Date of Expiry: NIL	
Date Treatment	NIL		Date Disc	charge	NIL		
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave	NIL	Degree o		NIL		

Brief Details.

On 21/02/2020 at about 1735hrs, I was driving my car registration plate number SMK297Z and was travelling along Tampines Avenue 9. At that time I was at lane number 1 and was heading to Tampines Avenue 2.

While I was driving along Tampines Avenue 9, suddenly there is a boy coming out from nowhere and dash out to cross the road. I tried to performed emergency braking however unable to stop on time. As such, I hit on the pedestrian.

I wish to state that I have an In Car Camera installed and the pedestrian did not used the pedestrian crossing to cross the road.





3 of 3

Report No. T/20200221/2203

Police Station Of Origin: Pasir Ris N.P.C 1 Pasir Ris Drive 4 #01-01 SINGAPORE 519457

Tel No: 1800-5852999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the report number as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: G / Staff Sgt IDRIS BIN ROSLI	Signature Of Informant:
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 21/02/2020 23:36
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / AEIT /	Classification Of Case:
SSI 2 YEO GEAK ENG CEOILIA Contact No.: 65476404	
Authentication Stamp	in the same of the



中国太平保险(新加坡)有限公司

MX4FE SN AN0420A Cov.Type: C AUTOSAFE

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Rules. 1960 Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysia)

Engine No :LEB5616328 Chassis No:GB71080055 DMPCSN3023031900 CERTIFICATE No. 1. Index Mark and Registration SMK2972 Number of Vehicle MNK LEASING SERVICES 2. Name of Policy Holder 3. Effective date of the Commencement of Insurance for 27 MARCH 2019 the purposes of the Regulations, Ordinance or Enactment (11:44 HOURS) ADDITIONAL EX OTHER THAN NAMED DRIVERS: 26 MARCH 2020 4. Date of Expiry of Insurance · AGE AS AT DATE OF ACCIDENT Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive *

ANY PERSON WHO IS DRIVING ON THE POLICYHOLDER'S ORDER OR WITH THEIR PERMISSION.

PROVIDED THAT THE PERSON DRIVING IS PERMITTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE LICENSING OR OTHER LAWS OR REGULATIONS TO DRIVE THE MOTOR VEHICLE OR HAS BEEN SO PERMITTED AND IS NOT DISQUALIFIED BY ORDER OF A COURT OF LAW OR BY REASON OF ANY ENACTMENT OR REGULATION IN THAT BEHALF FROM DRIVING THE MOTOR VEHICLE.

6 Limitations as to use: "

USE FOR SOCIAL, DOMESTIC AND PLEASURE PURPOSES AND FOR THE POLICYHOLDER'S BUSINESS. THE POLICY DOES NOT COVER USE FOR HIRE OR REMARD TOITION DRIVING TEST RACING PAGE-MAKING, PRIJABILITY TRIAL, SPEED-TESTING, THE CARRIAGE OF GOODS OTHER THAN SAMPLES IN CONNECTION WITH ANY TRADE OR BUSINESS OF USE FOR ANY PURPOSE IN CONNECTION WITH THE MOTOR TRADE.

EXCESS WHICHEVER IS APPLICABLE FOR LOSSES OCCURRING OUTSIDE SINGAPORE (CONSTRUCTIVE TOTAL LOSS/THEFT) WILL BE DOUBLED.

ONE TIME WAIVER OF EXCESS FOR THE FIRST \$\$500 WILL APPLY TO THE INSURED AND NAMED DRIVERS IN THE EVENT OF OWN DAMAGE CLAIM AT OUR AUTHORISED WORKSHOPS FOR EACH POLICY YEAR.

HIRE FURCHASE CO. : SWEE SENG CREDIT PTE LTD AS HP OWNER * Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

I/We hereby Certify that the policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia). Please see reverse

For CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Countersigned By:

Authorised Officer

Authorised Signatory